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STONAL HELL PRODYCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid

166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 {0) 21 203 2490
Web: http:/ivww signalhillproducts.com

South African Fine Wine, Ale and Spirit Merchants George Trust

Cnr East Street and Houthammer Road
Johannesburg GP 1808

SOUTH AFRICA

0119334355

0414820062

3% 48 hours from invoice

Reference No.:
Date:
Due Date:

Customer 1D:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Big Daddy's Deviand
Cnr East Street and Houthammer Road
Johannesburg GP 1808
SOUTH AFRICA
0119334355
0414920082

IN1£8692
15-May-2024
22-May-2024

C1262

ZAR
4440366331
LRFG06

Stromgoow Ceates and Estties
Chep Fatists

BEAB ComnalY

Collection
2 RT CO-004: Chep Patlet - Collection 30.0000 UNIT 0.0000 D% 0.00 0.00
Drives: DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
" Driver Signature; DPBC Chacked By:
Cust Signaiure
Truck Rea: Date:
Settlement Discount: R 0.00 Sales Total: .00
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include retumabte items. ales total }
Tax Total: 0.00
Total (ZAR): 6.00
Standard Bank - Account name: Signal Hill Products {Pty) 1id - Account numbser: 000895466 — Braach code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081
Returns
TGescription Qty/Cases
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Alice Mashile

From: Heinrich Veer

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May 2024 10:14

To: Markus Klopper; Hein Van Der Walt; Rowen Smith; Lilian Makhubela; Lennox Mzimela;
Thuli Mbele; Sanele Mbuli; Linah Lekganyane

Cc: Tiaan Barnardo; Apheli Qheya; Alice Mashile; Dean Ammasai; William Nokana

Subject: RE: $5132796- C1262 - Big Daddy's Devland (Empties Collection)

@Thuli Mbele please import. @Sanele Mbuli@Lilian Makhubela please plan.

From: Markus Klopper <markus@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, May 15, 2024 9:51 AM

To: Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; Hein Van Der Walt <hein@Irsa.co.za>; Rowen Smith <rowen@Irsa.co.za>;
Lilian Makhubela <lilian@Irsa.co.za>; Lennox Mzimela <lennox@Irsa.co.za>; Thuli Mbele <thuli@Irsa.co.za>; Sanele
Mbuli <sanele@Irsa.co.za>; Linah Lekganyane <linah@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@Irsa.co.za>; Apheli Qheya <apheli@I|rsa.co.za>; Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>; Dean
Ammasai <dean@Irsa.co.za>; William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: FW: 55132796- C1262 - Big Daddy's Devland (Empties Collection)

Importance: High

Morning

Kindly see below request.
50109609.

Kind Regards,

Markus Klopper.
Distribution Manager.

Office: 010800 1440
Mobile: 072 834 6999
E-mail: markus@lrsa.co.za

Ashworth street, Lethabong,Linbro Park ,2090

&> Liguor

*

From: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>
Sent: Wednesday, May 15, 2024 9:33 AM

To: Markus Klopper <markus@Irsa.co.za>; Alice Mashile <alice@I|rsa.co.za>; Apheli Qheya <apheli@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: S5132796- C1262 - Big Daddy's Devland (Empties Collection)

1



Hi Markus
Please arrange empties collection at Big Daddy Devland?

They have a full truck (link) worth of empties.

$5132796 - Big Daddy's Deviand

- I+ W K (£

Shipment Mbr.. | 8513276 ©

& + £ X LUNEDETALS ADDORDER  INVENTORY SUMMARY |-

|Iii[}|mer lmum llnwmm !Fm * Warehouse Il.nndnn

William Nokana
Distribution Supervisor
+27 72977 2718



SIGNAL HILL PRODUGTS
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In our effort to create an ethically compliant bus
utilizes the private and confidential services of V
carlified and registered member of the Ethics In
Private & Confidential
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Epping
166 Gunners Circle

Eppiﬂgr 1 W 7480 Order No.: CNB77923
ape Town, WC, .
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 g":_“ Da;e't , gggggz:
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com elivery bate:
Customer ID: C1262
- [ : ZAR
SIGNAL RILL PRODAUCTS arrency

South African

ine Wine, Ale and Spirit Merchants George Trust 1]
Cnr East Street and Houthammer Road Cnr East Street and Houthammer Road
Johannesburg GP 1808 Johannesburg GP 1808
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

1 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Botiles — 12 x 660ml - 2,310.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0% 72,349.20
Deposit
2 RT PA-002: Chep Pallet - Deposit 30.0000 UNIT 322.0000 0% 9,660.00
PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : £.000000 Sales Total: 82,009.20
quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: 0.00
subject to stock availabiity. Total Volume (L) : 0.000000 .
Shipment cenfirmation to Less Discount: 0.00
follow. Tax, Totai: 12,301.38
Total {ZAR): 94,310.56
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